WOMEN'S

Meeting Date Time _ Site Away Home
Thu May 23 06:30P JF1 American Legion S KingPins
07:30P JF1 Embassy Bar VS AutoTronics
08:30P JF1 AutoTronics S KingPins
Thu May 30 06:30P JF4 American Legion Vs AutoTronics
07:30P JF4 Embassy Bar Vs KingPins
08:30P JF4 American Legion Vs Embassy Bar
Thu Jun 06 06:30P JF1 KingPins VS AutoTronics
07:30P JF1 Embassy Bar S American Legion
08:30P JF1 AutoTronics S Embassy Bar
Wed Jun 12 07:00P LeSueur F1 Union Hill VS American Legion
Thu Jun 13 06:30P JF4 Embassy Bar Vs AutoTronics
07:30P JF4 KingPins S Autotronics
08:30P JF4 KingPins S Embassy Bar
Wed Jun 19 07:00P LeSueur F1 Fritz VS Embassy Bar
Thu Jun 20 06:30P JF1 AutoTronics S American Legion
07:30P JF1 American Legion S KingPins
Wed Jun 26 07:00P LeSueur F1 Borough Bowl! vs KingPins




Thu Jun27 06:30P JF4 American Legion Vs Embassy Bar
07:30P JF4 American Legion S AutoTronics

Wed Jul 10 07:00P LeSueur F1 NT Vs Autotronics

Thu Jul 11 06:30P JF1 KingPins Vs American Legion
07:30P JF1 Embassy Bar S KingPins

Wed Jul 17 07:00P LeSueur F1 Johans Vs Embassy Bar




